
001 |RO 21 0068195M |GUT |DAB6ECC6 |27.05 09:18:38.7 |OK |01 |085 |
002 |RO 21 0068024F |GSF |DAE8B7CD |27.05 09:18:38.8 |OK |01 |013 |
003 |RO 20 0023621M |GUT |DA34AF0F |27.05 09:18:42.8 |OK |01 |064 |
004 |RO 21 0068088M |ALB |DAE87C3C |27.05 09:18:43.3 |OK |01 |079 |
005 |RO 20 0023595F |GSF |DA3B1BE4 |27.05 09:18:44.4 |OK |01 |001 |
006 |RO 21 0068064F |GUT |DA3B1BCB |27.05 09:19:43.8 |OK |01 |019 |
007 |RO 21 0068103F |ALB |DA3B1AB9 |27.05 09:19:44.6 |OK |02 |004 |
008 |RO 20 0023520F |ALB |DAE8BA58 |27.05 09:19:44.8 |OK |01 |009 |
009 |RO 20 0023538F |GUT |DA3B1B76 |27.05 09:19:46.6 |OK |01 |028 |
010 |RO 21 0068056F |GUT |DA3B1AEE |27.05 09:19:50.0 |OK |01 |020 |
011 |RO 21 0068101M |GSF |DA8E5E38 |27.05 09:19:53.6 |OK |01 |074 |
012 |RO 21 0068179M |ALB |DAEF5111 |27.05 09:22:08.9 |OK |01 |073 |
013 |RO 18 0025943M |GUT |DAF95E26 |27.05 09:22:09.6 |OK |02 |076 |
014 |RO 21 0068049M |ALB |DA0C35EB |27.05 09:22:32.7 |OK |01 |096 |
015 |RO 21 0068052M |GUT |DAC99739 |27.05 09:22:42.8 |OK |01 |092 |
016 |RO 21 0068141M |ALB |DAB49BAD |27.05 09:22:43.6 |OK |01 |093 |
017 |RO 21 0068140F |GUT |DAE8B796 |27.05 09:22:46.7 |OK |01 |021 |
018 |RO 20 0023596F |GUT |DA3B1C06 |27.05 09:22:50.4 |OK |01 |006 |
019 |RO 21 0068030M |GUT |DAF1C220 |27.05 09:22:52.3 |OK |01 |067 |
020 |RO 21 0068062F |GUT |DAE8B83C |27.05 09:23:09.0 |OK |01 |017 |
021 |RO 21 0068034F |GUT |DAFF28A2 |27.05 09:23:22.8 |OK |01 |003 |
022 |RO 21 0068191M |GUT |DAF95371 |27.05 09:23:26.0 |OK |01 |080 |
023 |RO 21 0068114F |GUT |DAB7AF16 |27.05 09:23:27.7 |OK |03 |051 |
024 |RO 20 0023523F |ALB |DAE8BA1E |27.05 09:25:34.5 |OK |01 |014 |
025 |RO 17 0529022F |ALB |DADEBA0A |27.05 09:25:39.4 |OK |01 |005 |
026 |RO 19 0072160F |ALB |DAE8B789 |27.05 09:25:45.2 |OK |01 |027 |
027 |RO 21 0068200M |TRES |DA013AF7 |27.05 09:25:47.2 |OK |04 |109 |
028 |RO 21 0068137F |GSF |DAE8BA1A |27.05 09:25:48.1 |OK |01 |025 |
029 |RO 21 0068084M |BUJ |DA0C52D2 |27.05 09:25:52.2 |OK |01 |106 |
030 |RO 21 0068002F |ARG |DA157DAF |27.05 09:25:53.5 |OK |03 |042 |
031 |RO 21 0068111F |GUT |DA254BB5 |27.05 09:25:59.3 |OK |01 |010 |
032 |RO 21 0068085M |ALB |DAC217EA |27.05 09:25:59.8 |OK |03 |098 |
033 |RO 21 0068188F |GUT |DA3B1BE8 |27.05 09:26:04.7 |OK |01 |022 |
034 |RO 20 0023598M |ALB |DA79ACB9 |27.05 09:26:19.9 |OK |01 |066 |
035 |RO 19 0072116M |ALB |DACA8EEC |27.05 09:27:55.9 |OK |01 |077 |
036 |RO 21 0068190F |ROS |DAF33D7C |27.05 09:28:41.5 |OK |02 |023 |
037 |RO 21 0068008F |GUT |DAE8BB54 |27.05 09:28:44.3 |OK |01 |029 |
038 |RO 21 0068144M |ROS |DAB78280 |27.05 09:28:46.4 |OK |04 |108 |
039 |RO 21 0068058F |GUT |DAE8B88A |27.05 09:28:47.2 |OK |01 |026 |
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040 |RO 20 0023626F |ALB |DAFBC7DC |27.05 09:29:17.3 |OK |04 |055 |
041 |RO 21 0067498M |GUT |DAB6EC40 |27.05 09:29:19.9 |OK |04 |103 |
042 |RO 20 0747647M |GUT |DA168C45 |27.05 09:29:24.0 |OK |03 |111 |
043 |RO 18 0025915F |ALB |DAD74695 |27.05 09:29:26.9 |OK |02 |007 |
044 |RO 20 0023559F |ARG |DAFA647A |27.05 09:29:31.3 |OK |03 |049 |
045 |RO 18 0025870F |GUT |DAE8BB49 |27.05 09:29:34.9 |OK |01 |002 |
046 |RO 21 0068087F |ALB |DA3B1AF0 |27.05 09:29:36.0 |OK |01 |012 |
047 |RO 21 2016629F |NEG |DA265674 |27.05 09:29:36.2 |OK |03 |047 |
048 |RO 18 0025928M |NEG |DAB405EB |27.05 09:29:37.5 |OK |03 |110 |
049 |RO 20 0097356M |NEG |DAD940DD |27.05 09:29:38.4 |OK |01 |071 |
050 |RO 18 0025810M |GUT |DADB0D34 |27.05 09:29:40.2 |OK |01 |068 |
051 |RO 20 0023543M |NEG |DA954AF4 |27.05 09:29:43.8 |OK |03 |082 |
052 |RO 21 0068180F |ALB |DA456BAA |27.05 09:29:48.3 |OK |01 |015 |
053 |RO 21 0068131M |ALB |DA033878 |27.05 09:29:51.8 |OK |01 |063 |
054 |RO 21 2016694F |GSF |DAE8B803 |27.05 09:30:14.0 |OK |03 |030 |
055 |RO 21 0068046M |GUT |DAB81345 |27.05 09:30:16.1 |OK |03 |099 |
056 |RO 21 2016693M |GUT |DAF11811 |27.05 09:30:37.2 |OK |04 |115 |
057 |RO 19 0072136M |ALB |DAB3E59D |27.05 09:31:12.4 |OK |03 |102 |
058 |RO 19 0072117M |GUT |DA0AF6E8 |27.05 09:31:16.4 |OK |01 |070 |
059 |RO 19 0072123M |GUT |DACC04D8 |27.05 09:31:23.3 |OK |01 |065 |
060 |RO 21 0068086F |ALB |DAB0E904 |27.05 09:31:29.3 |OK |03 |060 |
061 |RO 21 0068003F |GUT |DAF1F3EE |27.05 09:32:00.6 |OK |01 |008 |
062 |RO 20 0023574M |ALB |DA837981 |27.05 09:32:05.0 |OK |01 |069 |
063 |RO 21 0068156M |GUT |DAF1174B |27.05 09:32:05.3 |OK |03 |117 |
064 |RO 20 0023648F |ALB |DAE8B909 |27.05 09:32:07.0 |OK |01 |097 |
065 |RO 21 0068100M |GUT |DAD37D40 |27.05 09:32:27.7 |OK |04 |088 |
066 |RO 21 0068193M |GUT |DA0A5E29 |27.05 09:32:28.0 |OK |03 |114 |
067 |RO 21 2016697F |GUT |DAE74C89 |27.05 09:32:30.6 |OK |03 |057 |
068 |RO 21 0068028M |ALB |DA00FA07 |27.05 09:32:49.3 |OK |01 |062 |
069 |RO 20 0023618F |ALB |DAF4B423 |27.05 09:33:54.3 |OK |03 |035 |
070 |RO 20 0023529M |ALB |DA0A53C8 |27.05 09:33:55.0 |OK |01 |072 |
071 |RO 20 2004358M |GUT |DAEFA95B |27.05 09:33:59.1 |OK |03 |101 |
072 |RO 20 0747649F |GSF |DA1D9BA6 |27.05 09:34:08.0 |OK |03 |048 |
073 |RO 21 2016695F |GSF |DA1E8337 |27.05 09:34:10.1 |OK |04 |043 |
074 |RO 21 0068168F |GSF |DAE8BB1C |27.05 09:34:17.2 |OK |03 |031 |
075 |RO 20 0023518M |ALB |DA34B08A |27.05 09:34:18.2 |OK |01 |094 |
076 |RO 21 0068164M |GUT |DAE59BA1 |27.05 09:34:34.1 |OK |03 |089 |
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077 |RO 21 0068077M |GUT |DAABE76A |27.05 09:34:41.9 |OK |03 |105 |
078 |RO 20 0023565M |ALB |DA04F20E |27.05 09:36:05.3 |OK |03 |104 |
079 |RO 21 0068054F |BUJ |DAE8BAD9 |27.05 09:36:12.6 |OK |03 |058 |
080 |RO 20 0097385M |MRM |DA34AECC |27.05 09:36:28.5 |OK |01 |075 |
081 |RO 19 0072127F |ALB |DAE8B8F6 |27.05 09:37:12.1 |OK |01 |024 |
082 |RO 21 0068095F |TRES |DA74C1C8 |27.05 09:37:13.1 |OK |04 |041 |
083 |RO 19 0072134F |GSF |DA3B1B04 |27.05 09:37:15.4 |OK |01 |011 |
084 |RO 19 0072118F |GUT |DA3B1B14 |27.05 09:37:25.2 |OK |03 |053 |
085 |RO 20 0023540F |ARG |DAFA4042 |27.05 09:37:32.8 |OK |03 |037 |
086 |RO 18 0025823F |NEG |DA1DA867 |27.05 09:37:50.7 |OK |03 |050 |
087 |RO 21 0068078F |GUT |DA3B1AAF |27.05 09:38:00.7 |OK |03 |052 |
088 |RO 21 0068097F |NEG |DA2319BA |27.05 09:38:12.3 |OK |03 |046 |
089 |RO 21 0068126F |ROS |DA9991B6 |27.05 09:38:18.2 |OK |03 |059 |
090 |RO 21 0068169M |ALB |DACA8F9E |27.05 09:39:29.8 |OK |01 |078 |
091 |RO 20 2003203F |NEG |DAAFFDB2 |27.05 09:39:32.4 |OK |03 |039 |
092 |RO 21 0068018M |TRES |DA939642 |27.05 09:39:38.2 |OK |03 |084 |
093 |RO 21 0068139F |TRES |DAE8B88E |27.05 09:39:53.9 |OK |04 |044 |
094 |RO 21 0068154F |ALB |DAF7B85D |27.05 09:41:11.8 |OK |03 |036 |
095 |RO 21 0068099M |ALB |DAB43345 |27.05 09:42:46.9 |OK |04 |116 |
096 |RO 19 0072030F |GUT |DA1E455F |27.05 09:43:21.8 |OK |03 |045 |
097 |RO 21 0068079M |GUT |DACA90E3 |27.05 09:46:05.2 |OK |04 |095 |
098 |RO 18 0025885F |GUT |DA826987 |27.05 09:46:11.4 |OK |03 |033 |
099 |RO 21 0071378F |GUT |DA3B1BDE |27.05 09:47:16.5 |OK |03 |034 |
100 |RO 20 0747650M |GUT |DAB5509B |27.05 09:48:23.3 |OK |03 |100 |
101 |RO 21 2016698F |GUT |DAD2A443 |27.05 09:48:26.4 |OK |04 |061 |
102 |RO 21 0068060F |GUT |DA101B08 |27.05 09:48:36.0 |OK |04 |018 |
103 |RO 21 0068074F |GUT |DAE5F386 |27.05 09:51:35.4 |OK |03 |056 |
104 |RO 21 0067496M |ALB |DA128642 |27.05 09:52:50.5 |OK |04 |086 |
105 |RO 20 0023563M |GUT |DAEF4460 |27.05 09:52:53.2 |OK |03 |112 |
106 |RO 21 0068007M |ALB |DAC5D33B |27.05 09:52:57.7 |OK |01 |081 |
107 |RO 21 0072451M |ROS |DAF177EC |27.05 09:53:11.4 |OK |04 |090 |
108 |RO 19 0072142M |ALB |DA04E96E |27.05 09:53:55.9 |OK |03 |113 |
109 |RO 21 0068094F |TRES |DAE8B77F |27.05 09:54:00.5 |OK |03 |032 |
110 |RO 21 0068031M |GSF |DAD6C07D |27.05 09:54:15.7 |OK |04 |091 |
111 |RO 21 0068051F |TRES |DA2DF79C |27.05 09:54:18.8 |OK |04 |054 |
112 |RO 21 0068019F |GUT |DAE8B9A7 |27.05 10:02:33.2 |OK |04 |016 |
113 |RO 20 2004360M |GUT |DA05FFF6 |27.05 10:12:03.4 |OK |03 |087 |
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114 |RO 21 0071396M |ALB |DA27103E |27.05 17:14:42.8 |OK |03 |107 |
115 |RO 16 0730870M |ALB |DAE7DB51 |27.05 20:51:19.4 |OK |03 |083 |
116 |RO 19 0072019F |ALB |DA11F7D6 |27.05 20:52:33.9 |OK |03 |038 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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